
M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD1Page /
18-09-2024Date
11:10:52Time

wbaUser :

30-06-2025Date As On  :: 
: 
: 
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ADEEL LALANI  CDC Id: 110885

 2,278,829

AGP

FFL

GGGL

GGL

JSCL

MACFL

NMFL

PAEL

SPLC

WAVES

AGP LIMITED

FAUJI FOOD LIMITED

GHANI GLOBAL GLASS LIMITED

GHANI GASSES LTD

JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI & COMPANY LIMITED.

MACPAC FILMS

NIRALA MSR FOODS LTD

PAK ELEKTRON LTD.

SAUDI PAK LEASING CO. LTD.

WAVES CORPORATION LIMITED
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 56,247
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 9.04

 6.58

 9.65
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 19.42
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 25.78

 0.00

 6.56
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 39,342 

(53,440)

(178,027)
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(871,884)

(871,884)
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